JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

" "TO1- William DohertY, J Morgan 

From Harry Beller 

• 

Re: Jeffrey Epstein 
Account # 

Please wire Forty Nine Thousand One Hundred Forty Four Dollars & 42/100 
($49,144.42) from the above account to: 

-Bank tome. Wachovia Bank. NA . • . . 
214 Hogana Street 
Jacksonville, FL 32202. 

ABA*: 

For the account of. Black. Srebnick, Komapan & Snunpf, , 

Account #: Trust Account #2: 

Please call Rich Kahn with the Fed Reference number 1